

<u>Communications Solutions UK Limited Agreement</u> for the supply of Call Recording & Call Reporting Services

Communications Solutions UK Limited (CSUK) supply and invoice you for the Call Recording and Call Reporting Services provided by Oak Innovation Ltd under the Oak Innovation Cloud Services Schedule 2 – Terms of Service.

These are documented on the Oak Innovation Website at:

Oak Innovation call recording, call accounting, call logging and CTI for any organization (oakinnovate.com)

The terms of service can be found at:

<u>619e7c3b5496eee0fb9739f3</u> Oak Innovation Schedule 2 Terms of Service V5.1.pdf (website-files.com)

In order to provide the service, Oak Innovation will hold certain information about you. The Oak Innovation Data security policy is also on their website at:

5f49064493a818f661bd584d PrivacyPolicy-GDPR.pdf (website-files.com)